Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
Kanner Hall

ORDER #006485

Ahuva zemel
323-251-5224

Order Date: May 30, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

7269 Beverly Blvd, Los Angeles, CA

90036
EVENT DATE: JULY 17TH, 2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD
PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description
General

Pipe and Drape, SIZE TBD
ENTRANCE DOORS

Emory Communal Table

Specialty Barstools (BLACK OR GOLD)
PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON PRICE

Specialty Cocktail Tables

Stage, 8ft x 8ft x 16" Height
FOR DJ

Carpet Cover for Stage, 8ft x 8ft

- Los Angeles Dj Booth - Black Gloss - 6ft

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee
Notes

PDF Generated on 05/30/2025 @ 05:04 PM PST

Qtty Price
1 $0.00
5 $450.00

35 $30.00
10 $125.00
1 $240.00
1 $128.00
1 $250.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00
1 $0.00

T

Total Products:
Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:
Balance:

Total

$0.00

$2,250.00

$1,050.00

$1,250.00

$240.00

$128.00

$250.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$5,168.00
$0.00
$490.96
($0.00)
$5,658.96
($0.00)
$5,658.96
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