

**Create Event Design** 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

## Ahuva zemel 323-251-5224

Order Date: May 30, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: Kanner Hall 7269 Beverly Blvd, Los Angeles, CA 90036

## EVENT DATE: JULY 17TH, 2025

INSTALL: TIME TBD PICK UP: TIME TBD

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Pipe and Drape, SIZE TBD ENTRANCE DOORS	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Emory Communal Table	5	\$450.00	Т	\$2,250.00
	Specialty Barstools (BLACK OR GOLD) PRICE MAY VARY DEPENDING ON PRICE	35	\$30.00	Т	\$1,050.00
	Specialty Cocktail Tables	10	\$125.00	Т	\$1,250.00
	Stage, 8ft x 8ft x 16" Height FOR DJ	1	\$240.00	Т	\$240.00
	Carpet Cover for Stage, 8ft x 8ft	1	\$128.00	Т	\$128.00
	Los Angeles Dj Booth - Black Gloss - 6ft	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Installation Fee	1	\$0.00		\$0.00
	Breakdown Fee	1	\$0.00		\$0.00

Notes Total Products:	\$5,168.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$0.00
Taxes :	\$490.96
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$5,658.96
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$5,658.96